r BIREMSI

Riferimento

BP7311

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza [mm]
Spessore [mm]
Sistema frenante

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
BENDIX
BREMSI
DON

E.T.F.
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
ICER
PAGID

R BRAKE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

B. PADS MERITOR
Non disponibile
8050141040566
174,3

34

Knorr

150,6

Riferimento
2902509560
BP7311
CVP125
12-5311
T10029
T10029
161082
T10029
RB1082
SPT311
29025 340 0 8 T263
2902501
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